
2022/23

URN / DfE: Academy Ward Constituency Birmingham

Type: FSM: 50.8% 54.6% 41.2% 38.4%

Location: Disadvantaged: 52.2% 59% 45.9% 42.8%

Ofsted: EAL: 6.5% 19.6% 57.4% 40.5%

Primary Roll: 406 Mobility: 17% 12.6% 10.6% 10.1%

Trust: Overall Absence: 6.6% - - 6.7%
(Autumn and spring term 2023)

Key stage 2 data is based on the Revised data release Produced on 30/01/2024 by Data & Intelligence Team, Children and Families Directorate, Birmingham City Council

HILLSTONE PRIMARY SCHOOL

Hillstone Primary School
141270 / 3302434

Academy Converter (opened 01/09/14)

Shard End, Hodge Hill, B34 7PY

Good (28/06/17)

42.4

51.1

63.0

65.0

67.3

86.9

76.2

78.7

79.1

78.9

50.0

48.1

52.9

54.8

56.0

53.3

52.4

57.8

58.6

59.8

Academy

Shard End
ward

Hodge Hill

Birmingham

NATIONAL

Academy

Shard End
ward

Hodge Hill

Birmingham

NATIONAL

EYFSP
% Good Level  of Development

Phonics
% Year 1 Working At

Key stage 1
% Reading, Writing & Maths (at least expected)

Key stage 2
% Reading, Writing & Maths (at least expected)

-2.75 -1.45 -0.15 1.15 2.45 -2.75 -1.45 -0.15 1.15 2.45 -2.75 -1.45 -0.15 1.15 2.45

Reading Writing Maths

Key stage 2 Progress

# OFFICIAL


