## 2022/23

## **Hillstone Primary School**



						- City	Council
URN/I	DfE: 141270 / 3302434			Academy	Ward	Constituency	Birmingham
Ту	ype: Academy Converter (opened 01/09/14)		FSM:	50.8%	54.6%	41.2%	38.4%
Locat			Disadvantaged:	52.2%	59%	45.9%	42.8%
Ofsted: Good (28/06/17)			EAL:	6.5%	19.6%	57.4%	40.5%
Primary F	Roll: 406		Mobility:	17%	12.6%	10.6%	10.1%
Trust: HILLSTONE PRIMARY SCHOOL			Overall Absence:	6.6%	-	-	6.7%
			(Autumn and spring te	erm 2023)		1	
	EYFSP	Phonics		Key stage 1			
		% Year 1 Working At		% Reading, V	Vriting & Mat	hs (at least e	xpected)
		5					,
NATIONAL	67.3		78.9		56.	)	
Birmingham	65.0		79.1		54.8		
Hodge Hill	63.0		78.7		52.9		
Shard End ward	51.1		76.2		48.1	1	
	12.4		90.0		50.0		
Academy	42.4		86.9		50.0		
<b>Key stage 2</b> % Reading, Writing & Maths (at least expected)		Key stage 2 Progress					
		Reading	Writin	ng	Maths		
NATIONAL	59.8		Ŷ	>		$\diamond$	
Birmingham	58.6	$\blacklozenge$	¢	>		$\diamond$	
Hodge Hill	57.8	•	•	1			
Shard End ward	52.4	•••••		<b></b>			
Academy	53.3	••				•	
	-2	.75 -1.45 -0.15 1.15 2.4	45 - 2.75 - 1.45 - 0.15	i 1.15 2.4	5 -2.75 -1.4	5 -0.15 1.	15 2.45

Key stage 2 data is based on the Revised data release

Produced on 30/01/2024 by Data & Intelligence Team, Children and Families Directorate, Birmingham City Council